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EXAMINATION & PTM SCHEDULE

CLASS Exam Name Exam Date PTM Name PTM Date
PTM 03/08/2024 (Saturday)
Term-l (Half Yearly) 23" Septo 16" Oct 2024 PTM (Term-I Result) Half Yearly 26/10/2024 (Saturday)
Nursery To U.K.G. PTM 30/12/2024 (Friday)
Term-li (Final Examination) 25" Feb to 20" March 2025 PTM (Term-II Result) Final Exam 29/03/2025 (Saturday)
Periodic Test-| gols July to 29" July 2024 PTM (PT-I Result) 03/08/2024 (Saturday)
Lol Term-| (Half Yearly) 23rd Sep to 16" Oct 2024 PTM (Term-I Result) Half Yearly 26/10/2024 (Saturday)
Periodic Test-I 14" Dec to 21%' Dec 2024 PTM (PT-Hl Result) 30/12/2024 (Friday)
Term-I1 (Final Examination) 25" Feb to 20" March 2025 | PTM (Term-Il Result) Final Exam 29/03/2025 (Saturday)
Periodic Test-1 23" July to 29" July 2024 PTM (PT-I Result) 03/08/2024 (Saturday)
e Term-i (Half Yearly) 23st Sep to 16" Oct 2024 PTM (Term-I Result) Half Yearly 26/10/2024 (Saturday)
Periodic Test-Il 14™ Dec to 21 Dec 2024 PTM (PT-ll Result) 30/12/2024 (Friday))
Term-Il (Final Examination) 25" Feb to 20" March 2025 | PTM (Term-ll Result) Final Exam 29/03/2025 (Saturday)
Periodic Test-| 22™ July to 29™ July 2024 PTM (PT-l Result) 03/08/2024 (Saturday)
ViTo Vill Term-1 (Half Yearly) 23" Sep to 16" Oct 2024 PTM (Term-I Result) Half Yearly 26/10/2024 (Saturday)
Periodic Test-II 14" Dec to 21% Dec 2024 PTM (PT-Il Result) 30/12/2024 (Friday)
Term-Il (Final Examination) 25" Feb to 20™ March 2025 | PTM (Term-Ii Result) Final Exam 29/03/2025 (Saturday)
Periodic Test-| 22" July to 29™ July 2024 PTM (PT-I Result) 03/08/2024 (Saturday)
Periodic Test-II 23" Septo 16" Oct 2024 PTM (PT-Il Result) Half Yearly 26/10/2024 (Saturday)
as Periodic Test-lI EH“, Dec to 21% Dec 2024 PTM (PT-IlI Result) 30/12/2024 (Friday)
Pre-board- I (X) 8" Jan to 18" Jan 2025 PTM Pre-board-I (X) 24/01/2025 (Friday)
Pre-board- Il (X) 1% Feb to 10" Feb. 2025 PTM Pre-board-Il (X) 15/02/2025 (Saturday)
Annual Examination (IX) 25" Feb to 05" March 2025 IX PTM (Annual Examination) 12/03/2025 (Wednesday)
Half Yearly Examination 23" Sep to 16™ Oct 2024 PTM (Half Yearly) 25/10/2024 (Friday)
Xl Periodic Test 14™ Decto 21% Dec 2024 PTM (Periodic Test Results) 30/12/2024 (Friday)
Annual Examination 25" Feb to 05" March 2025 | PTM (Annual Examination Results) |  12/03/2025 (Wednesday) <
Periodic Test 22" July to 29" July 2024 PTM(Periodic Test Result) 05/08/2024 (Friday) |  ~
o Half Yearly Examination NMQ Sep to Hmﬁ“ Oct 2024 PTM (Half Yearly Exam Result) 25/10/2024 (Friday)+._ \
Pre-Board-| 14" Dec. to 23" Dec. 2024 PTM (Pre-board | xmmta y
Pre-Board-lI 08™ Jan to 18" Jan 2025 PTM (Pre-beard Il R€sult)
/S\
Manager

Rishi Galav Public Schoo!
Cwalior
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HOLIDAYS / VACATIONS SCHEDULE
Date =Days |

__‘Holidavs

11/04/2024 Thursday Eid-al-Fitr

14/04/2024 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
+21/04/2024 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti

30/04/2024 Tuesday Last Working Day

01/05/2024 To 30/06/2024

Summer Break Begins

01/07/2024 Monday School Reopen
17/07/2024 Wednesday Muharram
31/07/2024 Wednesday Last Working Day
19/08/2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan
26/08/2024 Monday Janmashtami
31/08/2024 Saturday Last Working Day
07/09/2024 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
16/09/2024 Monday Eid-e-Milad
30/09/2024 Monday Last Working Day
02/10/2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti
11/10/2024 Friday Durga Navmi
12/10/2024 Saturday Dussehra Holiday
29/10/2024 To 03/11/2024 Diwali Holidays
15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
30/11/2024 Saturday Last Working Day
25/12/2024 Wednesday Christmas Day
31/12/2024 To 07/01/2025 Winter Breaks
14/01/2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
31/01/2025 Friday Last Working Day
12/02/2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti
26/02/2025 Wednesday Maha Shivratri
28/02/2025 Friday Last Working Day
13/03/2025 To 15/03/2025 Holi Holidays

Manager
Rishi Galay Public School
Gwalior
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